SANAN KHUDIYEYV, 46

Position 3rd Engineer Date Birthday 18-05-1978

Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email sanankhudiyev78@gmail.com Phone +994708419019

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

[ am a former Navy officer, 23 years of service in the Naval Forces of Azerbaijan. I worked as a commander of the electromechanical warhead of the
ships, division mechanic, deputy commander of the brigade of warships group (on technical preparation of ships), senior assistant to the chief of the
Navy's technical department for ship continuity, chief assistant of the technical department (on technical preparation of ships). Good knowledge of
Russian and English languages. The Polish Armed Forces school of languages- english language course. Defence Language Institute- American

language course.

EXPERIENCE

Chief Engineer - NAVY
Vessel Name  T750

Agency Azerbaijan Navy
21.06.2005 - 28.05.2009 (3 years)

Build Year 1980 DWT
ME Power, 1 323 ME Type
kW

Chief Engineer - NAVY
Vessel Name  H511

Agency Azerbaijan Navy
06.07.2002 - 20.06.2005 (2 years)

Build Year DWT

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Navy

2235

Wartsila DOCUMENTS

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Navy


mailto:sanankhudiyev78@gmail.com
mailto:sanankhudiyev78@gmail.com
mailto:sanankhudiyev78@gmail.com
tel:+994708419019
tel:+994708419019
tel:+994708419019
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=208119

1997 1195

ME Power, 5294 ME Type Sulzer
kW

Chief Engineer - NAVY
Vessel Name  P216 Patrol vessel Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Navy Vessel owner Azerbaijan Navy

21.08.2000 - 05.07.2002 (1 year)

Build Year 1989 DWT 315

ME Power, 300 ME Type Wartsila

kW

# Document Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C03851610 19.08.2022 19.08.2032

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan DGK 024461 21.07.2023 21.07.2028

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date
Additional ifi f

j  Additional Certificate of 5 j b i eer Azerbaijan 0007875 10.07.2023 10.07.2028
Competency

2 Endorsement 3rd Engineer Azerbaijan 0007875 10.07.2023 10.07.2023

CERTIFICATES



# Certificate

1 Medical First Aid

2 Leadership and Teamwork

3 Basic Safety Training

4 International Safety Management

5 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats
6 Refresher

7 Engine resourse management

8 Training in advanced fire-fighting

9 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 master

Certificate Number

SN-0908-23

DL-0473-23

SO-2702-23

SP-1759-23

SL-1874-23

YS-0008-23

ER-0161-23

SJ-0731-23

SH-1383-23

University

Azerbaijan higher Navy school

Issue Date

14.06.2023

08.06.2023

13.06.2023

02.06.2023

31.05.2023

31.05.2023

02.06.2023

06.06.2023

09.06.2023

Expiry Date

2028-06-12

2028-06-08

2028-05-22

25.05.2028

30.05.2028

31.05.2028

02.06.2028

06.06.2028

09.06.2028

Graduation Date

23.06.2000



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

172 82 41 52 Bald Brown



