SANAN KHUDIYEV, 46

Position 3rd Engineer Date Birthday 18-05-1978

Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email sanankhudiyev78@gmail.com Phone +994708419019

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport

(Bina Int'l)

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

I am a former Navy officer, 23 years of service in the Naval Forces of Azerbaijan. I worked as a commander of the electromechanical warhead of the ships, division mechanic, deputy commander of the brigade of warships group (on technical preparation of ships), senior assistant to the chief of the Navy's technical department for ship continuity, chief assistant of the technical department (on technical preparation of ships). Good knowledge of Russian and English languages. The Polish Armed Forces school of languages- english language course. Defence Language Institute- American language course.

EXPERIENCE

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name T750 Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Navy Vessel owner Azerbaijan Navy

21.06.2005 - 28.05.2009 (3 years)

Build Year 1980 DWT 2 235

ME Power, 1 323 ME Type Wartsila DOCUMENTS

kW

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name H511 Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Navy Vessel owner Azerbaijan Navy

06.07.2002 - 20.06.2005 (2 years)

Build Year DWT

1997 1 195

ME Power, 5 294 ME Type Sulzer

kW

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name P216 Patrol vessel Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Navy Vessel owner Azerbaijan Navy

21.08.2000 - 05.07.2002 (1 year)

Build Year 1989 DWT 315

ME Power, 300 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Travel passport	Azerbaijan	CO3851610	19.08.2022	19.08.2032
2	Seaman's book	Azerbaijan	DGK 024461	21.07.2023	21.07.2028

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Additional Certificate of Competency	3rd Engineer	Azerbaijan	0007875	10.07.2023	10.07.2028
2	Endorsement	3rd Engineer	Azerbaijan	0007875	10.07.2023	10.07.2023

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Medical First Aid	SN-0908-23	14.06.2023	2028-06-12
2	Leadership and Teamwork	DL-0473-23	08.06.2023	2028-06-08
3	Basic Safety Training	SO-2702-23	13.06.2023	2028-05-22
4	International Safety Management	SP-1759-23	02.06.2023	25.05.2028
5	Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	SL-1874-23	31.05.2023	30.05.2028
6	Refresher	YS-0008-23	31.05.2023	31.05.2028
7	Engine resourse management	ER-0161-23	02.06.2023	02.06.2028
8	Training in advanced fire-fighting	SJ-0731-23	06.06.2023	06.06.2028
9	Training for seafarers with designated security duties	SH-1383-23	09.06.2023	09.06.2028

EDUCATION

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	master	Azerbaijan higher Navy school	23.06.2000

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
172	82	41	52	Bald	Brown